
5.1.1 Percentage of students bencfited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, government and non 

government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years 

Year 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2021-22 

Name of the 

scheme 

2022-23 

Scholarship 

2020-21 Scholarship 

Scholarship 

Scholarship 

Scholarship 

Government/ 
Non-government 

Government 

Government 

Government 

Government 

Government 

Name of the individual/ 

organisation 

Mother Teresa Pharmacy College 

Mother Teresa Pharmacy College 

Mother Teresa Pharmacy College 

Mother Teresa Pharmacy College 

Mother Teresa Pharmacy College 

PRINCIPAL 
iothartcresa Pharmacy Collega 

Sethup:lty, Khammam (Dt.) 

Number of 
students 

benefited 
108 

120 

156 

159 

177 

Amount 
(in INR) 

45,44,000 

57,82,000 

73,20,000 

79,33,000 

1,05,27,000 
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